RALLIIART @

RALLIART UAE - GrN Ralliart Part List 2010

02-05-2010

AVAILABLE MODEL Qry/
Gr.NO. TARMAC | GRAVEL PARTS NAME PARTS NO. REMARKS
£10|e9| esmr [ e8| €7 1CAR
[ENGINE GROUP]
11-210 VO © © |CONROD SET 1 RA111304S1 |HIGHT-TENSION STEEL,4-PCS SET
11-510 o VO © © |E/G MOUNT BRACKET ASSY 1 RA033292S1 |LIGHTWEIGHT TYPE
11-510 o VO © © |<PROVISION PARTS>BUSH RA554817K1 |RUBBER HARDNESS=Hs80’
11-510 o VO © © [T/M MOUNT BRACKET ASSY 1 RA033722S1 |LIGHTWEIGHT TYPE
11-510 o VO © © |<PROVISION PARTS>BUSH RA554817K1 |RUBBER HARDNESS=Hs80’
11-510 o oP ° o [INSULATOR,E/G ROLL (FRONT) 1 RA184354K1 |RUBBER HARDNESS=Hs80
11-510 o o o oP ° o |INSULATOR,E/G ROLL (FRONT) 1 RA197518K1 |RUBBER HARDNESS=Hs80’
11-510 o|o o o oP ° e [INSULATOR,E/G ROLL (REAR) 1 RA554855K1 |RUBBER HARDNESS=Hs80"
11-510 ofo o o oP ° o |INSULATOR,E/G & T/M MOUNT 2 RA171989K1 |RUBBER HARDNESS=Hs80’
[COOLING GROUP]
14-010 o o o oP ° o |BUSHING,RADIATOR SUPPORT UPPER 2 RA266941K1 [RUBBER HARDNESS=Hs80’
14-010 o|o o o oP ° e |BUSHING,RADIATOR SUPPORT LOWER 2 RA605173K1 |RUBBER HARDNESS=Hs80"
14-010 ¢} VO © © |RADIATOR HOSE SET 1 RA137205S1 |BLUE SILICON UPPER&LOWER HOSE,BANDx8
14-010 e} VO © © |<COMPONENT PARTS>RADIATOR HOSE RA137205K1 |BLUE SILICON UPPER&LOWER HOS
14-010 o VO © © |<SERVICE PARTS>HOSE BAND 8 RA404538N1 |#20(44-21mm)
14-010 ¢} VO © © |RADIATOR HOSE SET 1 RA464621S1 |UPPER & LOWER BLUE HOSE
14-010 VO © © |RADIATOR HOSE SET 1 RA135593S1 |UPPER & LOWER BLUE HOSE
14-010 oP ° e |RADIATOR CAP(BLACK) 1 RA431454N2 [P=127KPa(1.3kgf/mm2)
14-010 oP ° e [RADIATOR CAP(RED) 1 RA431454N3 [P=127KPa(1.3kgf/mm2)
14-120 oP ° e |THERMOSTAT 1 RA130548N1 [76° C,HIGH FLOW TYPE(10%UP)
14-120 (¢} oP ° e |THERMOSTAT 1 RA363571N2 76" C(OUTLET CONTROL TYPE)
14-120 ¢} o oP ° e |THERMOSTAT 1 RA143463N1 [71° C(OUTLET CONTROL TYPE)
14-120 o|OP ° e |THERMOSTAT 1 RA363571N1 [71° C(OUTLET CONTROL TYPE)
{INTAKE & EXHAUST GROUP]
15-010 VO © © |AIR SUCTION PIPE & RESTRICTOR SET 1 RA154242S2 |CAST ALUMINIUM PIPE & ¢$33RESTRICTOR SET
15-010 e} VO © © |<SERVICE PARTS>AIR SUCTION PIPE SET 1 RA150132N1 |CAST ALUMINIUM PIPE & HOSE SET(USE WITH RESTRICTOR)
15-410 o VO © © |<SERVICE PARTS>AIR RESTRICTOR ¢33 1 RA151182N2 |WITH OUT COMPRESSOR HOUSING
15-510 o oP ° e |HANGER,EXHAUST MUFFLER (A) O-RING TYPE 1 RA431634K1 |RUBBER HARDNESS=Hs80
15-510 oP ° e [HANGER,EXHAUST MUFFLER (A) O-RING TYPE 2 RA431634K1 |[RUBBER HARDNESS=Hs80’
15-510 o oP ° o |HANGER,EXHAUST MUFFLER (B) X-TYPE 1 RA529551K1 |RUBBER HARDNESS=Hs80
15-510 oP ° e [HANGER,EXHAUST MUFFLER (C) O-RING TYPE 1 RA906124K1 [RUBBER HARDNESS=Hs80’
15-510 [} oP ° e |HANGER,EXHAUST MUFFLER (D) A-TYPE 2 RA651790K1 |RUBBER HARDNESS=Hs80
15-510 (¢} o o|o]|OP ° e [HANGER,EXHAUST MUFFLER (D) A-TYPE 1 RA651790K1 [RUBBER HARDNESS=Hs80’
[CLUTCH GROUP]
21-010 ol|lo| o vo| © © |CLUTCH COVER ASSY 1 RA980846K1 |PRESSER=12200N,T=8
21-010 o|o [¢} oP ° e |CLUTCH DISK 1 RA567361K1 [METAL FACING,$240,T=8
21-210 o VO © © |CLUTCH MASTER CYLINDER KIT(LHD) 1 RA491945S1 |ALUMINIUM CYLINDER & ADAPTER SET
21-210 o VO © © |<SERVICE PARTS>CLUTCH MASTER CYLINDER(LHD) 1 RA491945N1 |ALUMINIUM CYLINDER ASSY
21-210 ¢} VO © © |<PROVISION PARTS>CLUTCH MASTER CYKINDER ASSY MR491945 |ALUMINIUM CYLINDER
21-210 o VO © © |<COMPONENT PARTS>CLUTCH ADAPTER SET RA340167N1 |ADAPTER SET
21-210 o vo| © © |<COMPONENT PARTS>NUT CLUTCH MF430122 |attachments for clutch pedal
21-210 o vo| © © |<COMPONENT PARTS>BUSH CLUTCH MB555171 [attachments for clutch pedal




LL1)//ART

02-05-2010

RALLIART UAE - GrN Ralliart Part List 2010

21-210 vo| © © |CLUTCH MASTER CYLINDER KIT(RHD) 1 | RA51937851 |ALUMINIUM CYLINDER & ADAPTER SET
21210 | o vo| © © |<SERVICE PARTS>CLUTCH MASTER CYLINDER(RHD) RA519378N1 |ALUMINIUM CYLINDER ASSY
21-210 | o vo| © © |<PROVISION PARTS>CLUTCH MASTER CYKINDER ASSY MR519378 |ALUMINIUM CYLINDER
21210 | o vo| © © |<COMPONENT PARTS>CLUTCH ADAPTER SET RA340167N1 |ADAPTER SET
21-210 o vo| © © |<COMPONENT PARTS>NUT CLUTCH MF430122 |attachments for clutch pedal
21-210 o vo| © © |<COMPONENT PARTS>BUSH CLUTCH MB555171 [attachments for clutch pedal
21-210 o vo| © © |<COMPONENT PARTS>BOLT CLUTCH MF106089 |attachments for clutch pedal
[DRIVE TRAIN GROUP]
22-120 | o vo| © © |DOG TYPE GEARBOX INTERNAL KIT 1 | RA250186N1 |1ST=3.000,2ND=2.000,3RD=1.470,4TH=1.136,5TH=0.893,FINAL=4.307
22-120 | o vo| © © |<SERVICE PARTS>DOG GEARBOX INPUTSHAFT SET(1ST GEAR) 1 | RAG33611S51 |1ST=3.000(36/12)
22-120 | o vo| © © |<SERVICE PARTS>DOG GEARBOX OUTPUT SHAFT BEARING 1 | RAG33512N1 |ROLLER BEARING
22-120 | o vo| © © |<SERVICE PARTS>DOG GEARBOX BEARING SPACER 1 | RAG33139N1 |FOR OUTPUT SHAFT BEARING(D=70,L=24)
22-120 | o vo| © © |<SERVICE PARTS>DOG GEARBOX 2ND GEAR PAIR 1 | RAG3362151 |2ND=2.000(26/13)
22-120 | o vo| © © |<SERVICE PARTS>DOG GEARBOX 3RD GEAR PAIR 1 | RAG3363151 |3RD=1.470(25/17)
22-120 | o vo| © © |<SERVICE PARTS>DOG GEARBOX 4TH GEAR PAIR 1 | RAG33641S1 |4TH=1.136(25/22)
22-120 | o vo| © © |<SERVICE PARTS>DOG GEARBOX 5TH GEAR PAIR 1 | RAG33651S51 |5TH=0.893(25/28)
22-120 | o vo| © © |<SERVICE PARTS>DOG GEARBOX REVERSE GEAR SET 1 | RAG33451S1 |IDLER GEAR,DOG RING,BEARING SET
22-120 | o vo| © © |<SERVICE PARTS>DOG GEARBOX CLUTCH RING FOR 3RD-4TH,5TH 2 | RAG33513N1 [6-LUG RING
22-120 | o vo| © © |<SERVICE PARTS>DOG GEARBOX CLUTCH RING FOR 1ST-2ND 1 | RAG33513N2 |6-LUG RING WITH GEAR(N=36)
22-120 | o vo| © © |<SERVICE PARTS>DOG GEARBOX FINAL DRIVE PAIR(STD) 1 | RAG33511S51 |FINAL=4.307(56/13)
22-120 | o vo| © © |<SERVICE PARTS>DOG GEARBOX FINAL DRIVE PAIR(HI) 1 | RAG33511S52 |FINAL=4.143(58/14)
22-120 | o vo| © © |<SERVICE PARTS>DOG GEARBOX SHORT PARTS SET 1 | RAG9085351 |SPYRAL PIN,C-RING,OIL SEAL SET
22-120 | o vo| © © |<SERVICE PARTS>DOG GEARBOX CASE BUSH SET 1 | RAG3323251 |6pcs SOLID BUSH
22-120 | o vo| © © |<SERVICE PARTS>DOG GEARBOX PLUNGER KIT 3 | RAG33213S1 [PLUNGER,CASE,SPRING SET
22-120 o olojvo| © © |DOG TYPE GEARBOX INTERNAL KIT 1 MRA200 |1ST=3.000,2ND=2.000,3RD=1.470,4TH=1.111,5TH=0.857,FINAL=4.307
22-120 o olo|vo| © © |<SERVICE PARTS>DOG GEARBOX ASSEMBLING JIG 1 SK1698  |INTERNAL KIT ASSEMBLY JIG
22-120 o olojvo| © © |<SERVICE PARTS>DOG GEARBOX LAYSHAFT SET(1ST-2ND GEAR) 1 | MRA234-SET |1ST=3.000(36/12),2ND=2.000(26/13)
22-120 o olo|vo| © © |<SERVICE PARTS>DOG GEARBOX 3RD GEAR PAIR 1 | MRA3RD-SET |3RD=1.470(25/17)
22-120 o olojvo| © © |<SERVICE PARTS>DOG GEARBOX 4TH GEAR PAIR 1 | MRA4TH-SET |4TH=1.111(20/18)
22-120 o olo|vo| © © |<SERVICE PARTS>DOG GEARBOX 5TH GEAR PAIR 1 | MRASTH-SET |5TH=0.857(24/28)
22-120 o olo|vo| © © |<SERVICE PARTS>DOG GEARBOX FINAL DRIVE PAIR 1 | MRA221-SET |FINAL=4.307(56/13)
22-120 o olo|vo| © © |<SERVICE PARTS>DOG GEARBOX CLUTCH RING 3 DGB-232-S |8-LUG RING
22-120 o vo| © © |DOG TYPE GEARBOX ASSY(FOR 6TH GEARBOX CASE) 1 MRN200S1 |1ST=3.000,2ND=2.000,3RD=1.470,4TH=1.111,5TH=0.857,FINAL=4.307
22-120 o vo| © © |FRONT LSD KIT FOR ACD 1 | RA85788551 |MECHANICAL TYPE 50° /0" -40° /0" (FIA HOMOLOGATED)
22-120 o vo| © © |<SERVICE PARTS>FRONT LSD ASSY 1 | RA857885K1 |MECHANICAL TYPE 50° /0" -40° /0" (FIA HOMOLOGATED)
22-120 | o vo| © © |<SERVICE PARTS>OUTPUT FLANGE SET 1 | RA31025051 |CASE A/B SET(FOR FRONT LSD)
22-120 | o vo| © © |<SERVICE PARTS>FRICTION DISC 8 | RACZ4202K1 [INNER LUG(T=1.6mm)
22-120 | o vo| © © |<SERVICE PARTS>FRICTION PLATE(A) 10 | RACZ4203K1 |OUTER LUG(T=1.6mm)
22-120 | o vo| © © |<SERVICE PARTS>FRICTION PLATE(B) CC | RACZ4203K2 |OUTER LUG(T=1.8mm)
22-120 | o vo| © © |<SERVICE PARTS>CONE SPRING 2 | RACZ4204K1 [T=1.8
22-120 o vo| © © |<SERVICE PARTS>PRESSUER RING SET(LH/RH) 1 RACZ4201S1 |FOR Fr.LSD 50° /0" -40° /O
22-120 | o OP| e e |BEARING SET(FOR FRONT LSD) 1 | RA317750S1 |FOR Fr.LSD ASEMBLY BEARING SET
22-120 | o OP| e o |<COMPONENT PARTS>BEARING €313650200
22-120 | o OP| e e |<COMPONENT PARTS>BEARING C317750200
22-120 | o OP| e e |SPACER SET(FOR Fr.LSD BEARING LH) 1 | RA315850S1 |28pcs SET(t=0.53~1.34mm/each 0.03)
22-120 | o OP| e e |SPACER SET(FOR Fr.LSD BEARING RH) 1 | RA314750S1 |28pcs SET(t=0.53~1.34mm/each 0.03)




RALLIVIART /o v |

RALLIART UAE - GrN Ralliart Part List 2010

02-05-2010

24-110 | o OP| e o |<COMPONENT PARTS>OIL SEAL C314150201
24-110 | o OP| e o |<COMPONENT PARTS>OIL SEAL C314242000

24-110 | o OP| e o |<COMPONENT PARTS>0-RING €315750200

24-110 | o OP| e e |<COMPONENT PARTS>0-RING C315750201

24-110 | o OP| e e [BOLT,RING GEAR 12 | RACZ4206K1 |M10X1.25 L=25

22-120 ol o |o vo| © © |FRONT LSD KIT FOR ACD(STANDARD TYPE) 1 RA98073653 |MECHANICAL TYPE 45° /5" -45° /0’ (LSD,FLANGE,SHAFT,SET)
22-120 ol o |o vo| © © |<SERVICE PARTS>FRONT LSD ASSY(STANDARD TYPE) 1 RA980736K3 |MECHANICAL TYPE 45° /5" -45° /0°

22-120 o| o |o vo| © © |<SERVICE PARTS>INNER SHAFT LH 1 | RA580108K1

22-120 o| o |o vo| © © |<SERVICE PARTS>OUTPUT FLANGE 1 | RA980726K1

22-120 o| o |o vo| © © |<SERVICE PARTS>OUTPUT FLANGE REAR 1 | RA553139K1

22-120 o| o |o vo| © © |FRONT LSD KIT FOR ACD(HARD TYPE) 1 | RA98073654 |MECHANICAL TYPE 52° /0" -52° /5" (LSD,FLANGE,SHAFT,SET)
22-120 ol o |o vo| © © |<SERVICE PARTS>FRONT LSD ASSY(HARD TYPE) 1 RA980736K4 |[MECHANICALTYPE 52° /0" -52° /5°

22-120 o| o |o vo| © © |<SERVICE PARTS>INNER SHAFT LH 1 | RA580108K1

22-120 o| o |o vo| © © |<SERVICE PARTS>OUTPUT FLANGE 1 | RA980726K1

22-120 o| o |o vo| © © |<SERVICE PARTS>OUTPUT FLANGE REAR 1 | RA553139K1

22-120 o| o |o vo| © © |<SERVICE PARTS>FRICTION PLATE(A) 1 | RA283800K1 |FOR Fr.LSD OUTER LUG(T=1.65mm)

22-120 o| o |o vo| © © |<SERVICE PARTS>FRICTION PLATE(B) 5 | RA283801K1 |FOR Fr.LSD OUTER LUG(T=1.45mm)

22-120 o| o |o vo| © © |<SERVICE PARTS>FRICTION PLATE(B) CC | RA279300K1 |FOR Fr.LSD OUTER LUG(T=1.55mm)

22-120 o| o |o vo| © © |<SERVICE PARTS>FRICTION DISC 6 | RA383802K1 [FOR Fr.LSD INNER LUG(T=1.45mm)

22-120 o| o |o vo| © © |<SERVICE PARTS>FRICTION DISC CC | RA383800K1 |FOR Fr.LSD INNER LUG(T=1.55mm)

22-120 o| o |o vo| © © |<SERVICE PARTS>FRICTION DISC cC | RA383801K1 |FOR Fr.LSD INNER LUG(T=1.65mm)

22-120 ol o |o vo| © © |<SERVICE PARTS>PRESSUER RING SET(LH/RH) 1 RA183810S1 |FOR Fr.LSD 45° /5" -45° /0" (STANDARD TYPE)
22-120 ol o |o vo| © © |<SERVICE PARTS>PRESSUER RING SET(LH/RH) 1 RA183808S1 |FOR Fr.LSD52° /0" -52" /5" (HARD TYPE)

22-120 o| o |o vo| © © |<SERVICE PARTS>CONE SPRING 2 | RA79240GK1 |FOR Fr/Rr LSD(Fr=120N*m/Rr=130N-m), T=1.5
22-120 o| o |o vo| © © |<SERVICE PARTS>CONE SPRING 2 | RA792400K1 |FOR Fr/Rr LSD(Fr=180N-m/Rr=190N-m). T=1.7
22-120 o| o |o vo| © © |<SERVICE PARTS>CONE SPRING 2 | RA783801K1 |FOR Fr/Rr LSD(Fr=240N-m/Rr=255N-m), T=2.0
24-110 ol o |o OP| e o |FRONT LSD ASSEMBLY PARTS KIT(FOR RA98073653/4) 1 | RA98093251 |OIL SEAL,O-RING,BEARING SET

24-110 ol o |o OP| e e |<COMPONENT PARTS>0-RING MD727944 |T/F CASE 82.7

24-110 ol o |o OP| e o |<COMPONENT PARTS>OIL SEAL MR980100 |T/F CASE

24-110 ol o |o OP| e e |<COMPONENT PARTS>0-RING MD752659 |T/F CASE 175

24-110 ol o |o OP| e o |<COMPONENT PARTS>0-RING MD743612 |T/F CASE 9.4

24-110 ol o |o OP| e o |<COMPONENT PARTS>OIL SEAL MD755526 |T/F CASE COVER FRONT

24-110 ol o |o OP| e o |<COMPONENT PARTS>BEARING TAPER ROLLER MR980099 |T/F CASE FLANGE 90

24-110 ol o |o OP| e e |<COMPONENT PARTS>0-RING RA771161K1 [T/F

24-110 ol o |o OP| e o |<COMPONENT PARTS>BEARING TAPER ROLLER MR145926 |ACD

24-110 ol o |o OP| e e |<COMPONENT PARTS>0-RING MR580002

22-120 o|vo| © © |FRONT LSD KIT FOR EVO7 ACD 1 | RA58010351 |MECHANICAL TYPE 58’ 5° (LSD,FLANGE,SHAFT,SET)
22-120 o|lvo| © © |<SERVICE PARTS>FRONT LSD ASSY(FOR EVO7 ACD) 1 RA580103K1 [MECHANICAL TYPE 58° /5°

22-120 o|vo| © © |<SERVICE PARTS>INNER SHAFT LH 1 | RA580108K1

22-120 o|vo|l © © |<SERVICE PARTS>OUTPUT FLANGE 1 | RA581182K1

22-120 o|vo| © © |<SERVICE PARTS>OUTPUT FLANGE REAR 1 | RA553139K1

24-110 o|OP| e e |FRONT LSD ASSEMBLY PARTS KIT(FOR RA58010351) 1 | RA58007351 |OIL SEAL,O-RING,BEARING SET

24-110 o|OP| e o |<COMPONENT PARTS>0-RING MD727944 |T/F CASE 82.7

24-110 o|OP| e e |<COMPONENT PARTS>OIL SEAL MD745423 |T/F CASE

24-110 o|OP| e e |<COMPONENT PARTS>0-RING MD752659 |T/F CASE 175

24-110 o|OP| e e |<COMPONENT PARTS>0-RING MD743612

T/F CASE 9.4




LL1)//ART

RALLIART UAE - GrN Ralliart Part List 2010

02-05-2010

24-110 OP| e o |<COMPONENT PARTS>BEARING TAPER ROLLER MD771729 |T/F CASE FLANGE 90
24-110 o|OP| e e |<COMPONENT PARTS>WASHER THRUST MD748089 |T/F 2.1
24-110 o|OP| e o |<COMPONENT PARTS>0-RING RA771161K1 |T/F
24-110 o|OP| e o |<COMPONENT PARTS>BEARING TAPER ROLLER MR145926 |ACD
24-110 o|OP| e o |<COMPONENT PARTS>0-RING MR580002
24-110 OP| e e |ACD CLUTCH ASSY 1 | RA310050S1 |SERVICE PARTS
24-110 OP| e e |ACD CLUTCH AssY €310050200 [SERVICE PARTS
24-110 OP| e e |ACD CLUTCH ASSY 1 | RA32510151 |STD SERVICE PARTS
24-110 OP| e e |ACD CLUTCH AssY 3251A001 [STD SERVICE PARTS
27-220 o vo| © © |REARLSD ASSY 1 | RA166619K1 |MECHANICAL TYPE 55° /55  -55° /35°
27-220 | o vo| © © |<SERVICE PARTS>FRICTION DISC 10 | RACZ4202K1 |INNER LUG(T=1.6mm)
27220 | o vo| © © |<SERVICE PARTS>FRICTION PLATE(A) 10 | RACZ4203K1 |OUTER LUG(T=1.6mm)
27-220 | o vo| © © |<SERVICE PARTS>FRICTION PLATE(B) CC | RACZ4203K2 [OUTER LUG(T=1.8mm)
27-220 | o vo| © © |<SERVICE PARTS>CONE SPRING 2 | RACZ4204K1 [T=1.8
27-220 o vo| © © |<SERVICE PARTS>PRESSUER RING SET(LH/RH) 1 RACZ420551 |FOR Fr.LSD 55° /55 -55° /35
27-220 ol o |o vo| © © |REARLSD ASSY 1 | RA534828K1 |MECHANICAL TYPE 55° /55°-55° /35" (FIA HOMOLOGATED)
27-220 o| o |o vo| © © |<SERVICE PARTS>FRICTION PLATE CC | RA282104K1 |FOR Rr.LSD OUTER LUG(T=1.6mm)
27-220 o| o |o vo| © © |<SERVICE PARTS>FRICTION PLATE 8 | RA138432K1 [FOR Rr.LSD OUTER LUG(T=1.7mm)
27-220 o| o |o vo| © © |<SERVICE PARTS>FRICTION PLATE CC | RA163449K1 |FOR Rr.LSD OUTER LUG(T=1.8mm)
27-220 o| o |o vo| © © |<SERVICE PARTS>FRICTION DISC 8 | RA138433K1 [FOR Rr.LSD INNER LUG(T=1.7mm)
27-220 ol o |o vo| © © |<SERVICE PARTS>PRESSUER RING SET(LH/RH) 1 RA192402S1 [FOR Rr.LSD 55" /55" -55" /35"
27-220 o| o |o vo| © © |<SERVICE PARTS>CONE SPRING 2 | RA79240GK1 |FOR Fr/Rr LSD(Fr=120N*m/Rr=130N-m), T=1.5
27-220 o| o |o vo| © © |<SERVICE PARTS>CONE SPRING 2 | RA792400K1 |FOR Fr/Rr LSD(Fr=180N-m/Rr=190N-m), T=1.7
27-220 o| o |o vo| © © |<SERVICE PARTS>CONE SPRING 2 | RA783801K1 |FOR Fr/Rr LSD(Fr=240N-m/Rr=255N-m), T=2.0
27-220 o vo| © © |REAR AYC DIFF. CONVERSION KIT 1 | RA85250021 |COVER ADAPTOR BEARING SET(FOR INSTALL MECHANICAL DIFF.)
22-200 | o vo| © © |QUICK SHIFT LEVER UNIT 1 | RA24503751 [LEVER RATIO=SHIFT:1.9/SELECT:2.0
22-200 | o vo| © © |<PROVISION PARTS>SHIFT LEVER ASSY 2450A037
22-200 | o vo| © © |<PROVISION PARTS>SHIFT LEVER MN107791 |IT EVO
22-200 | o vo| © © |<PROVISION PARTS>BUSH MR232147 [JTEVO
22-200 ol o |[o|lo]oOP| e e |BUSHING,GEAR SHIFT CONTROL 4 | RA844835K1 |RUBBER HARDNESS=Hs80°
[FRONT SUSPENSION GROUP]
33-110 | o vo| © © |FRONT TOP MOUNT PLATE KIT LH 1 | RA40613451 |PLATE & SPHERICAL BEARING ASSY
33110 | o vo| © © |<PROVISION PARTS>BOLT MR316890 |[L=32
33-110 | o vo| © © |FRONT TOP MOUNT PLATE KIT RH 1 | RA40613452 |PLATE & SPHERICAL BEARING ASSY
33110 | o vo| © © |<PROVISION PARTS>BOLT MR316890 |[L=32
33-110 (¢} vo| © © |<SERVICE PARTS>SPHERICAL BEARING 22 2 MBWT22 Bore Dia=22mm ,Misalignment=6°
33110 | o OP| e ® |<SERVICE PARTS>LOCK NUT ADAPTOR 22 1 | RASST301N1 [SPECIAL TOOL FOR LOCK NUT
33-110 o| o |o|o|vo| © © |FRONT TOP MOUNT PLATE KIT 2 | RA403282S1 [PLATE & SPHERICAL BEARING SET
33-110 ol o |o|lo|lvo|l © © |<SERVICE PARTS>FRONT TOPMOUNT PLATE 2 | RA403282N1 |PLATE & HOLDER SET
33-110 ol o |o|o|vo| © © |<PROVISION PARTS>BOLT MR316890 |[L=32
33-110 ol o |o|lo|lvo|l © © |<SERVICE PARTS>SPHERICAL BEARING 2 ABWT14  [BALL Dia=1.375" ,Misalignment=6°
33-110 ol o |o|o|vo| © © |<SERVICE PARTS>CIRCLIP 2 WHT162  [SPIRAL TYPE
33-110 ol o |o|o]oOP| e o [INSULATOR,FRONT STRUT 2 | RA403282K1 [RUBBER HARDNESS=Hs80
33-050 ol o |[o|lo]oOP| e e |BUSHING,FRONT LOWER ARM (FRONT) 2 | RA554817K1 [RUBBER HARDNESS=Hs80’
33-050 OP| e o |PILLOW BUSHING,FRONT LOWER ARM (REAR) 2 | RA401121K1 [RUBBER HARDNESS=Hs80
33-050 ol o |[o|lo]oOP| e e |PILLOW BUSHING,FRONT LOWER ARM (REAR) 2 | RA519675K1 [RUBBER HARDNESS=Hs80’




LL1)//ART

RALLIART UAE - GrN Ralliart Part List 2010

02-05-2010

33-110 VO © FRONT STABILIZER BAR ¢27 1 RA45612N27 |27
33-110 o VO © |FRONT STABILIZER BAR $23 1 RA45612N23 |$23
33-110 o o oflo]|OP ° ° BUSHING,FRONT STABILIZER BAR ¢24 2 RA554820K1 |RUBBER HARDNESS=Hs80" $24
33-110 o) o o|lo|VO © FRONT STABILIZER BAR ¢29 1 RA30691N29 |$29
33-110 o o oflo]|VO © © |FRONT STABILIZER BAR $26 1 RA30690N26 |$26
[REAR SUSPENSION GROUP]
34-010 of|o o oflo]|OP ° ° REAR TOP MOUNT PLATE KIT 2 RA100048S1 |PLATE & SPHERICAL BEARING ASSY
34-010 olo o oflo]|OP ° ° <PROVISION PARTS>BOLT MR316890 |[L=32
34-010 of|o o oflo]|OP ° ° <SERVICE PARTS>SPHERICAL BEARING 18 2 RAMBWTD18 |Bore Dia=18mm ,Misalignment=10°
34-010 olo o oflo]|OP ° ° <SERVICE PARTS>LOCK NUT ADAPTOR 18 1 RASST302N1 |SPECIAL TOOL FOR LOCK NUT
34-010 of|o o oflo]|OP ° ° BUSHING,REAR SHOCK UPPER (A) 2 RA554369K1 |RUBBER HARDNESS=Hs80"
34-010 oo o oflo]|OP ° ° BUSHING,REAR SHOCK UPPER (B) 2 RA554370K1 |RUBBER HARDNESS=Hs80"
34-010 ol|o o oflo]|OP ° ° PAD,REAR SPRING UPPER 2 RA809280K1 |RUBBER HARDNESS=Hs80"
34-010 o oP ° ° BUSHING,REAR UPPER ARM (BODY SIDE,FR) 2 RA554817K1 [RUBBER HARDNESS=Hs80°
34-010 o o oflo]|OP ° ° BUSHING,REAR UPPER ARM (BODY SIDE,FR) 2 RA856461K1 |RUBBER HARDNESS=Hs80"
34-010 o oP ° ° PILLOW BUSHING,REAR UPPER ARM (BODY SIDE,RR) 2 RA411056K1 [RUBBER HARDNESS=Hs80°
34-010 o o oflo]|OP ° ° BUSHING,REAR UPPER ARM (BODY SIDE,RR) 2 RA856464K1 |RUBBER HARDNESS=Hs80"
34-010 o oP ° ° PILLOW BUSHING,REAR TRALING ARM 2 RA411056K1 |RUBBER HARDNESS=Hs80°
34-010 oP ° ° BUSHING,REAR TRALING ARM 2 RA864730K1 |RUBBER HARDNESS=Hs80"
34-010 oP ° ° BUSHING,REAR LOWER ARM (SHOCK SIDE) 2 RA244851K1 [RUBBER HARDNESS=Hs80°
34-010 oP ° ° BUSHING,REAR STABILIZER BAR ¢23 2 RA415633K1 |RUBBER HARDNESS=Hs80" $23
34-010 VO © REAR STABILIZER BAR ¢27 1 RA41562N27 |27
34-010 VO © |REAR STABILIZER BAR $25 1 RA41562N25 |$25
34-010 ) o oflo]|OP ° ° BUSHING,REAR STABILIZER BAR ¢22 2 RA589880K1 |RUBBER HARDNESS=Hs80" $22
34-010 o o oflo]|VO © REAR STABILIZER BAR ¢27 1 RA30689N27 |27
34-010 ) o o|lo|VO © © |REAR STABILIZER BAR $24 1 RA30688N24 |24
34-010 o o oflo]|OP ° ° BUSHING,REAR DIFF SUPPORT INSULATOR 2 RA369384K1 |RUBBER HARDNESS=Hs80  FOR AYC LESS
34-010 OoP ° ° BUSHING,REAR CROSSMEMBER 1 RA351725K1 |RUBBER HARDNESS=Hs80"
34-010 o oP ° ° BUSHING,REAR DIFF SUPPORT MEMBER 2 RA844818K1 |RUBBER HARDNESS=Hs80" FOR AYC
34-010 ) o oflo]|OP ° ° BUSHING,REAR DIFF SUPPORT ARM 2 RA809334K1 |RUBBER HARDNESS=Hs80"
[BRAKE GROUP]
35-030 o VO © © |SIDE BRAKE LEVER KIT 1 RA626779N1 |LEVER & RODEND(M10x1.5mm) SET,USE WITH MASTER CYLINDER
35-030 o VO © © |SIDE BRAKE MASTER CYLINDER CcC RA481549N1 |[TANDEM PISTON,$p16mm
35-030 o VO © © |SIDE BRAKE MASTER CYLINDER 1 RA481549N2 |TANDEM PISTON,$p17mm
35-030 o VO © © |SIDE BRAKE MASTER CYLINDER CcC RA481549N3 |[TANDEM PISTON,$18mm
35-030 VO © © |HYDRAULIC SIDE BRAKE KIT 1 RA626779S1 |LEVER & MASTER CYLINDER(FORGED) SET
35-030 VO © © |<SERVICE PARTS>SIDE BRAKE LEVER KIT 1 RA626779N1 |LEVER & RODEND(M10x1.5mm) SET
35-030 VO © © |<SERVICE PARTS>MASTER CYLINDER(FORGED) 1 RA7200KMN1 |BORE=0.625",ROD=M10x1.5mm
35-030 VO © © |HYDRAULIC SIDE BRAKE KIT 1 RA62677952 |LEVER & MASTER CYLINDER(BILLET) SET
35-030 VO © © |<SERVICE PARTS>SIDE BRAKE LEVER KIT 1 RA626779N2 |LEVER & RODEND(M10x1.25mm) SET
35-030 VO © © |<SERVICE PARTS>MASTER CYLINDER(BILLET) 1 RA7200KMN2 |BORE=0.625",ROD=M10x1.25mm
35-110 [¢) VO © FRONT BRAKE KIT(TARMAC) 1 RA46556351 |4-POD CALLIPER,BRKT,$355 DISC,BOLT SET
35-110 o VO © <SERVICE PARTS>FRONT BRAKE CALLIPER LH 1 RAXA5T003 (4-POD(38/44), TARMAC/GRAVEL COMMON USE
35-110 o VO © <SERVICE PARTS>FRONT BRAKE CALLIPER RH 1 RAXA5T004 |4-POD(38/44),TARMAC/GRAVEL COMMON USE
35-110 o VO © <SERVICE PARTS>FRONT CALLIPER BRKT(TARMAC) 2 RAXA7G042 |FOR TARMAC(¢355 DISC)
35-110 o VO © <SERVICE PARTS>CALLIPER SCREW 4 RA05582923 [M12 HEX.L=64




RALLIVIART /o v |

RALLIART UAE - GrN Ralliart Part List 2010

02-05-2010

<SERVICE PARTS>FRONT CALLIPER SEAL KIT

35-110 | o vo| © <SERVICE PARTS>CALLIPER SCREW WASHER 4 | RA34110014 |M12,T=1.5

35-110 | o vo| © <SERVICE PARTS>BRACKET SCREW 4 | RAXA7G098 |$p14(M12)L=35

35-110 | o vo| © <SERVICE PARTS>BRACKET SCREW WASHER 4 | RA3631D140 |M14,T=3.8

35-110 | o vo| © <SERVICE PARTS>FRONT DISC & BELL ASSY LH 1 | RA46152351 |$355x32(FOR TARMAC)

35-110 | o vo| © <SERVICE PARTS>FRONT DISC LH 1 | RA09930631 |$p355x32(FOR TARMAC)

35-110 | o vo| © <SERVICE PARTS>FRONT DISC & BELL ASSY RH 1 | RA46152352 |$355x32(FOR TARMAC)

35-110 | o vo| © <SERVICE PARTS>FRONT DISC RH 1 | RA09930641 |$p355x32(FOR TARMAC)

35-110 | o vo| © <SERVICE PARTS>FRONT DISC BELL 2 | RAXA7G016 |INNER BELL FOR $355 DISC

35-110 | o vo| © <SERVICE PARTS>DISC BUSH 20 | 4615A018 |FLANGE BUSH 8mm

35-110 | o vo| © <SERVICE PARTS>BUSH WASHER 20 | 4615A019 |M6

35-110 | o vo| © <SERVICE PARTS>K-NUT 20 | 4615A020 |M6

35-110 | o vo| © <SERVICE PARTS>FRONT CALLIPER SEAL KIT 2 | RA40737551 |$p38x2/dpadx2

35-110 ol o |o|o|vo| © FRONT BRAKE KIT(TARMAC) 1 | RA47592951 |4-POD CALLIPER,BRKT,$355 DISC,BOLT SET
35-110 ol o |o|lo|vo| © <SERVICE PARTS>FRONT BRAKE CALLIPER LH 1 | RAXAST003 |4-POD(38/44), TARMAC/GRAVEL COMMON USE
35-110 ol o |o|o|vo| © <SERVICE PARTS>FRONT BRAKE CALLIPER RH 1 | RAXAST004 |4-POD(38/44),TARMAC/GRAVEL COMMON USE
35-110 ol o |o|o|vo| © <SERVICE PARTS>CALLIPER SCREW 4 | RAD5582923 |M12 HEX,L=64

35-110 ol o |o|o|vo| © <SERVICE PARTS>CALLIPER SCREW WASHER 4 | RA34110014 |M12,T=1.5

35-110 ol o |o|o|vo| © <SERVICE PARTS>FRONT CALLIPER BRKT(TARMAC) 2 | RAXA5S542 |FOR TARMAC($355 DISC)

35-110 ol o |o|o|vo| © <SERVICE PARTS>BRACKET SCREW 4 | RA16241299 |M12,L=42.5

35-110 ol o |o|o|vo| © <SERVICE PARTS>BRACKET SCREW WASHER 4 | RA31201120 |M12,7=3.8

35-110 ol o |o|o|vo| © <SERVICE PARTS>FRONT DISC & BELL ASSY LH 1 | RA37072351 |$355x32(FOR TARMAC)

35-110 ol o |o|lo|vo| © <SERVICE PARTS>FRONT DISC LH 1 | RA09930630 |$355x32(FOR TARMAC)

35-110 ol o |[o|lo|vo| © <SERVICE PARTS>FRONT DISC & BELL ASSY RH 1 | RA37072352 |$355x32(FOR TARMAC)

35-110 o o |o|lo|vo| © <SERVICE PARTS>FRONT DISC RH 1 | RA09930640 |$355x32(FOR TARMAC)

35-110 ol o |o|o|vo| © <SERVICE PARTS>FRONT DISC BELL 2 | RAXA5S516 |INNER BELL FOR 355 DISC

35-110 ol o |[o|lo|vo| © <SERVICE PARTS>DISC BUSH 20 | 4615A018 |FLANGE BUSH 8mm

35-110 ol o |[o|o|vo| © <SERVICE PARTS>BUSH WASHER 20 | 4615A019 |M6

35-110 ol o |[o|lo|vo| © <SERVICE PARTS>K-NUT 20 | 4615A020 |M6

35-110 ol o |[o|o|vo| © <SERVICE PARTS>FRONT CALLIPER SEAL KIT 2 | RA40737551 |$38x2/daax2

35110 | o VO © |FRONT BRAKE KIT(GRAVEL) 1 | RA24996451 |4-POD CALLIPER,BRKT,$300 DISC,BOLT SET
35-110 | o VO © |<SERVICE PARTS>FRONT BRAKE CALLIPER LH 1 | RAXAST003 |4-POD(38/44),TARMAC/GRAVEL COMMON USE
35-110 | o VO © |<SERVICE PARTS>FRONT BRAKE CALLIPER RH 1 | RAXA5T004 |4-POD(38/44) TARMAC/GRAVEL COMMON USE
35-110 | o VO © |<SERVICE PARTS>FRONT CALLIPER BRKT(GRAVEL) 2 | RAXA7G043 |FOR GRAVEL($300 DISC)

35-110 | o VO © |<SERVICE PARTS>CALLIPER SCREW 4 | RA05582923 |M12 HEX, L=64

35-110 | o VO © |<SERVICE PARTS>CALLIPER SCREW WASHER 4 | RA34110014 |M12, T=1.5

35-110 | o VO © |<SERVICE PARTS>BRACKET SCREW 4 | RAXA7G098 |p14(M12)L=35

35-110 | o VO © |<SERVICE PARTS>BRACKET SCREW WASHER 4 | RA3631D140 |M14,T=3.8

35-110 | o VO © |<SERVICE PARTS>FRONT DISC & BELL ASSY LH 1 | RA95563855 |$300x32(FOR GRAVEL)

35-110 | o VO © |<SERVICE PARTS>FRONT DISC LH 1 | RA09864713 |$300x32(FOR GRAVEL)

35-110 | o VO © |<SERVICE PARTS>FRONT DISC & BELL ASSY RH 1 | RA95563856 |$300x32(FOR GRAVEL)

35-110 | o VO © |<SERVICE PARTS>FRONT DISC RH 1 | RA09864723 |$300x32(FOR GRAVEL)

35110 | o VO © |<SERVICE PARTS>FRONT DISC BELL 2 | RAXA7G018 [INNER BELL FOR $300 DISC

35-110 | o VO © |<SERVICE PARTS>DISC BUSH 16 | RAXA1B627 |FLANGE BUSH 6mm

35-110 | o VO © |<SERVICE PARTS>BUSH WASHER 16 | 4615A019 |M6

35-110 | o VO © |<SERVICE PARTS>K-NUT 16 | 4615A020 |M6

35110 | o VO © 2 | RA40737551 |p38x2/dpadx2



RALLLVIIART /oo . |

ART

RALLIART UAE - GrN Ralliart Part List 2010

02-05-2010

35-110 o VO © |<SERVICE PARTS>FRONT BRAKE CALLIPER LH 1 RAXA5T003 |4-POD(38/44),TARMAC/GRAVEL COMMON USE
35-110 ol o |o VO © |<SERVICE PARTS>FRONT BRAKE CALLIPER RH 1 RAXA5T004 |4-POD(38/44),TARMAC/GRAVEL COMMON USE
35-110 ol o |o VO © |<SERVICE PARTS>CALLIPER SCREW 4 | RAD5582923 [M12 HEX, L=64

35-110 ol o |o VO © |<SERVICE PARTS>CALLIPER SCREW WASHER 4 | RA34110014 [M12,T=1.5

35-110 ol o |o VO © |<SERVICE PARTS>FRONT CALLIPER BRKT(GRAVEL) 2 RAXA55543 |FOR GRAVEL(¢300 DISC)

35-110 ol o |o VO © |<SERVICE PARTS>BRACKET SCREW 4 | RA16241299 [M12,1=42.5

35-110 ol o |o VO © |<SERVICE PARTS>BRACKET SCREW WASHER 4 | RA31201120 [M12, T=3.8

35-110 ol o |o VO © |<SERVICE PARTS>FRONT DISC & BELL ASSY LH 1 | RA95563853 |p300x30(FOR GRAVEL)

35-110 ol o |o VO © |<SERVICE PARTS>FRONT DISC LH 1 | RA09864712 |p300x30(FOR GRAVEL)

35-110 ol o |o VO © |<SERVICE PARTS>FRONT DISC & BELL ASSY RH 1 | RA95563854 |p300x30(FOR GRAVEL)

35-110 ol o |o VO © |<SERVICE PARTS>FRONT DISC RH 1 | RA09864722 |p300x30(FOR GRAVEL)

35-110 ol o |o VO © |<SERVICE PARTS>FRONT DISC BELL 2 RAXA55518 [INNER BELL FOR ¢$300 DISC

35-110 ol o |o VO © |<SERVICE PARTS>DISC BUSH 16 | RAXA1B627 |FLANGE BUSH 6mm

35-110 ol o |o VO © |<SERVICE PARTS>BUSH WASHER 16 4615A019 [M6

35-110 ol o |o VO © |<SERVICE PARTS>K-NUT 16 4615A020 [M6

35-110 ol o |o VO © |<SERVICE PARTS>FRONT CALLIPER SEAL KIT 2 | RA40737551 |$38x2/d44x2

35-110 o|VO © |FRONT BRAKE KIT(GRAVEL) 1 | RA47593051 |4-POD CALLIPER,BRKT,$300 DISC,BOLT SET
35-110 o|vo © |<SERVICE PARTS>FRONT BRAKE CALLIPER LH 1 RAXA5T003 |4-POD(38/44),TARMAC/GRAVEL COMMON USE
35-110 o|VO © |<SERVICE PARTS>FRONT BRAKE CALLIPER RH 1 RAXA5T004 |4-POD(38/44),TARMAC/GRAVEL COMMON USE
35-110 o|vo © |<SERVICE PARTS>CALLIPER SCREW 4 | RAD5582923 [M12 HEX, L=64

35-110 o|VO © |<SERVICE PARTS>CALLIPER SCREW WASHER 4 | RA34110014 [M12,T=1.5

35-110 o|vo © |<SERVICE PARTS>FRONT CALLIPER BRKT(GRAVEL) 2 RAXA55543 |FOR GRAVEL(¢300 DISC)

35-110 o|VO © |<SERVICE PARTS>BRACKET SCREW 4 | RA16241299 [M12,L=42.5

35-110 o|vo © |<SERVICE PARTS>BRACKET SCREW WASHER 4 | RA31201120 [M12,T=3.8

35-110 o|VO © |<SERVICE PARTS>FRONT DISC & BELL ASSY LH 1 | RA95563851 |p300x28(FOR GRAVEL)

35-110 o|vo © |<SERVICE PARTS>FRONT DISC LH 1 | RA09902110 |p300x28(FOR GRAVEL)

35-110 o|VO © |<SERVICE PARTS>FRONT DISC & BELL ASSY RH 1 | RA95563852 |p300x28(FOR GRAVEL)

35-110 o|vo © |<SERVICE PARTS>FRONT DISC RH 1 | RA09902120 |$p300x28(FOR GRAVEL)

35-110 o|VO © |<SERVICE PARTS>FRONT DISC BELL 2 RAXA55518 [INNER BELL FOR ¢$300 DISC

35-110 o|vo © |<SERVICE PARTS>DISC BUSH 16 | RAXA1B627 |FLANGE BUSH 6mm

35-110 o|VO © |<SERVICE PARTS>BUSH WASHER 16 4615A019 [M6

35-110 o|vo © |<SERVICE PARTS>K-NUT 16 4615A020 [M6

35-110 o|VO © |<SERVICE PARTS>FRONT CALLIPER SEAL KIT 2 | RA40737551 |b38x2/d44x2

35-160 | o vo| © © |REAR BRAKE KIT(TARMAC/GRAVEL) 1 | RA46557551 |4-POD CALLIPER,BRKT,$295 DISC,BOLT SET
35-160 | o vo| © © |<SERVICE PARTS>REAR BRAKE CALLIPER LH 1 RAXA7G011 |4-POD(26/30)

35-160 | o vo| © © |<SERVICE PARTS>REAR BRAKE CALLIPER RH 1 RAXA7G012 |4-POD(26/30)

35-160 | o vo| © © |<SERVICE PARTS>BRACKET SCREW 4 | RA16441298 |M10, L=41.5

35-160 | o vo| © © |<SERVICE PARTS>BRACKET SCREW WASHER 4 | RA36211120 |M12, T=3.8

35-160 | o vo| © © |<SERVICE PARTS>REAR DISC & BELL ASSY LH 1 | RA46152551 |$295x25.4

35-160 | o vo| © © |<SERVICE PARTS>REAR DISC LH 1 | RA09727709 |$295x25.4

35-160 | o vo| © © |<SERVICE PARTS>REAR DISC & BELL ASSY RH 1 | RA46152552 |$295x25.4

35-160 | o vo| © © |<SERVICE PARTS>REAR DISC RH 1 | RA09727719 |$295x25.4

35-160 | o vo| © © |<SERVICE PARTS>REAR DISC BELL 2 RAXA7G026 |INNER BELL FOR ¢$295 DISC

35-160 | o vo| © © |<SERVICE PARTS>DISC BUSH 16 | RAXA1B627 |FLANGE BUSH 6mm

35-160 | o vo| © © |<SERVICE PARTS>BUSH WASHER 16 4615A019 |M6

35-160 o vo| © © [<SERVICE PARTS>K-NUT 16 4615A020

M6




RALLLVIIART /oo . |

ART

RALLIART UAE - GrN Ralliart Part List 2010

02-05-2010

35-160 o VO © © |REAR BRAKE KIT(TARMAC/GRAVEL) 1 RA475931S1 |4-POD CALLIPER,BRKT,$295 DISC,BOLT SET

35-160 o o oflo]|VO © © |<SERVICE PARTS>REAR BRAKE CALLIPER LH 1 RAXA3G211 |4-POD(26/30)

35-160 o o oflo]|VO © © |<SERVICE PARTS>REAR BRAKE CALLIPER RH 1 RAXA3G212 |4-POD(26/30)

35-160 o o oflo]|VO © © |<SERVICE PARTS>CALLIPER SCREW 4 RA05582924 |M10 HEX, L=62

35-160 o o oflo]|VO © © |<SERVICE PARTS>CALLIPER SCREW WASHER 4 RA34111011 |{M10,T=1.2

35-160 o o oflo]|VO © © |<SERVICE PARTS>REAR CALLIPER BRKT(TARMAC/GRAVEL) 2 RAXA5S514 |FOR TARMAC/GRAVEL(¢$295 DISC)

35-160 o o oflo]|VO © © |<SERVICE PARTS>BRACKET SCREW 4 RA16241257 |M10, L=41.5

35-160 o o oflo]|VO © © |<SERVICE PARTS>BRACKET SCREW WASHER 4 RA31201100 [M10, T=3.1

35-160 o o oflo]|VO © © |<SERVICE PARTS>REAR DISC & BELL ASSY LH 1 RA37072451 |$295x25.4

35-160 o o oflo]|VO © © |<SERVICE PARTS>REAR DISC LH 1 RA09727712 |$295x25.4

35-160 o o oflo]|VO © © |<SERVICE PARTS>REAR DISC & BELL ASSY RH 1 RA370724S52 |$295x25.4

35-160 o o oflo]|VO © © |<SERVICE PARTS>REAR DISC RH 1 RA09727722 |$295x25.4

35-160 o o oflo]|VO © © |<SERVICE PARTS>REAR DISC BELL 2 RAXA5S526 |INNER BELL FOR ¢295 DISC

35-160 o o oflo]|VO © © |<SERVICE PARTS>DISC BUSH 16 RAXA1B627 |[FLANGE BUSH 6mm

35-160 o o oflo]|VO © © |<SERVICE PARTS>BUSH WASHER 16 4615A019 |M6

35-160 o o oflo]|VO © © |<SERVICE PARTS>K-NUT 16 4615A020 |M6

35-160 o o oflo]|VO © © |<SERVICE PARTS>REAR CALLIPER SEAL KIT 2 RA407390S1 |b26x2/dp30x2

35-160 VO © © |REAR BRAKE DISC COVER 2 RA480059N1 |STAINLESS,T=1.8

35-230 VO © © |BRAKE BOOSTER ADAPTER & PUSH ROD 1 RA033289S1 |ALUMINIUM

35-230 o oflo]|VO © © |BRAKE BOOSTER ADAPTER & PUSH ROD 1 RA569146S1 |ALUMINIUM

35-310 o VO © FRONT BRAKE AIR DUCT KIT 1 RACZ4602S1 |FRP DUCT LH/RH,BELLOWS HOSE SET

35-310 of|o VO © © |PROPORTIONING VALVE 1 RACP4550N1 |LEVER ADJUST TYPE
[STEERING GROUP]

37-050 o o oflo]|OP ° ° BUSHING,STEERING GEAR BOX for RHD CAR 1 RA510407K1 [RUBBER HARDNESS=Hs80°

37-050 o o o|lo|OP ° BUSHING,STEERING GEAR BOX for LHD CAR 1 RA316999K1 [RUBBER HARDNESS=Hs80°
[GUARD/OTHER GROUP]

70-010 [ o[o] o o] [vo] © © [ROOF AIR VENT KIT 1 | RA592320S1 |FRP,4-CIRCULAR AIR VENTS




